H.D. Sheldon & Company, Inc.
FOODSERVICE PRODUCTS FROM DORMONT MFG.
Gas & Water Connectors
and Accessories
Connect with Confi dence®
143 West 29th Street,
New York, NY 10001 USA
Phone: 212-924-6920

lower than 32°F (0° C) and
are for indoor use only.
PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS
1650 1/2" DIA. (of Gas Connector)
1675 3/4" DIA. (of Gas Connector)
16100 1" DIA. (of Gas Connector)
16125 1–1-1/4" DIA. (of Gas Connector)
YKIT Yellow-Coated Braided
Gas Connector & Components
B Quick Disconnect
(when not part of kit)
BY Braided, Yellow-Coated
Gas Connector (not part of kit)
QB Quick Disconnect
(when not part of kit)
24 24" Length Gas Connector
36 36" Length Gas Connector
48 48" Length Gas Connector
60 60" Length Gas Connector
72 72" Length Gas Connector
PS Positioning System–Safety-Set
Design Certifications & Approvals
ANSI Z21.69 / CSA 6.16 Metal Connectors for Moveable Gas Appliances
ANSI Z21.41 / CSA 6.9 Quick Disconnect Devices for use with gas fuel
ANSI Z21.15 / CSA 9.1 Manually Operated Gas Valves
NSF/ANSI 169 Special-Purpose Food Equipment and Devices
To order Dormont products, please create an ordering
code based on the part numbers and specifications
provided in the charts.
In Example A, 1675YKITB48 refers to a gas connector
kit that includes a 3/4" dia., 48" long gas connector,
quick disconnect, full port valve, two elbows, and a
restraining device.  To include a Safety-Set® positioning
system, add PS to the end of the part kit number.
In Example B, 1675BYQB48 refers to a 3/4" dia., 48"
long PVC-coated, braided gas connector with a quick
disconnect and one elbow.
HOW TO ORDER
1675YKITB48
3/4" diameter Yellow Hose                Quick Disconnect
Kit that includes a Yellow PVC-coated,
Braided gas connector, Quick Disconnect,
full port valve, elbows, restraining cable.
48" length
Example A:
1675BYQB48
3/4" diameter Yellow Connector       Quick Disconnect
Braided, Yellow PVC-Coated
48" length
Example B:
All pricing shown in this catalog is in U.S. dollars.
sales@hdsheldon.com  ■  Gas Product Information:  Dormont.com 3
Yellow PVC-Coated Stainless Steel Gas Connector Kits with SnapFast QD
The Part Number Explanations
charts on Pages 2 and 3 will
help you understand the ordering
code used to order Dormont gas
connectors and systems.
Dormont gas connector
Safety Systems have been
configured over the years as
solut ions for the most com-
mon kitchen appl icat ions.
PART NUMBER
EXPLANATION
& ORDERING
PVC-Coated, Unbraided Stainless Steel Gas Connectors & Kits with SnapFast® QD
Dormont stainless steel, unbraided corrugated
gas connector kits feature a yellow antimicrobial
polyvinyl-coated connector with quality flared
fittings and adapters, the SnapFast® one-handed
quick disconnect, a full port valve, restraining
device, and elbows.
Yellow PVC-Coated Stainless Steel Gas Connectors with SnapFast QD
The same Dormont stainless steel, unbraided
polyvinyl-coated corrugated gas connectors
available in kits (above) are also available
separately with the SnapFast® one-handed
quick disconnect.
PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS
3850 5/8" OD, 1/2" ID PVC-coated
4875 1" OD, 3/4" ID PVC-coated
58100 1-1/4" OD, 1" ID PVC-coated
68125 1-1/2" OD, 1-1/4" ID PVC-coated
KIT Gas Connector & Components
P PVC-Coated
Q SnapFast® Quick Disconnect
24 24" Length Gas Connector
36 36" Length Gas Connector
48 48" Length Gas Connector
60 60" Length Gas Connector
72 72" Length Gas Connector
PS Positioning System–Safety-Set
All pricing shown in this catalog is in U.S. dollars.
sales@hdsheldon.com  ■  Gas Product Information:  Dormont.com4
PVC-Coated & Uncoated Stainless Steel Gas Connectors
S tainless steel corrugated gas connectors
with flared end fittings and adapters are
available in both uncoated and yellow PVC-
coated versions. These connectors feature 304
stainless steel construction that’s both durable
and corrosion-resistant.  Dormont’s No Neck®
design increases connector flexibility to reduce
the danger of cracks.  The quality flared end
fittings create a metal-to-metal seal to ensure
integrity in critical applications.
Yellow Antimicrobial PVC-Coated
Stainless Steel Gas Connectors
Uncoated Stainless Steel Gas Connectors
PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS
1 DIA – 3/8" OD (1/4" ID)
2 DIA – ½" OD (3/8" ID)
3 DIA – 5/8" OD (1/2" ID)
4 DIA – 1" OD (3/4" ID)
5 DIA – 1¼" OD (1" ID)
6 DIA – 1½" OD (1¼" ID)
0 Corrugated (uncoated)
8 PVC-Coated, Corrugated
21 3/8" MIP (Tapped ¼" FIP)
22 3/8" FIP
31 ½" MIP (Tapped 3/8" FIP)
32 ½" FIP
41 3/4" MIP (Tapped ½" FIP)
42 3/4" FIP
51 ½" MIP (Tapped 3/4" FIP)
52 1" FIP
61 1¼" MIP (Tapped 1" FIP)
62 1¼" FIP
24 24" Length Gas Connector
36 36" Length Gas Connector
48 48" Length Gas Connector
60 60" Length Gas Connector
72 72" Length Gas Connector
PS Positioning System--Safety-Set
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION & ORDERING
Design Certifications & Approvals
ANSI Z21.24 / CSA 6.10 Connectors for
Gas Appliances
ANSI Z21.75 / CSA 6.27 Connectors for
Outdoor Gas Appliances and Manufactured
Homes
Ordering code example shown here – 30313248 –
refers to a 48-inch long 5/8" OD corrugated uncoated
gas connector with ½" MIP and ½" FIP end fitting.
5/8" OD
1/2" MIP 48" Length
1/2" FIP
Corrugated
Tubing
3 0 31 32 48
Example C:
All pricing shown in this catalog is in U.S. dollars.